| NATIONAL Assessment Centre   | Services.             | per i James) .                            | MNA 1200 23  | 7421   | 201200000000000000000000000000000000000 |
|--|-----------------------|---|--|--|---|
| Date In. 2/3/20 16:50  | Jeb descripti         |   | Date &Time Complete  |  | ne by                                   |
| Harilly MAI CTI 2000 3449164   | SAS c-filin           | g   |  |  |   |
| VED NO SMN 9088 K  | E-mail (with          | in thus, AIC thrs)                        |  |  | 7000                                    |
| 1161A 28 12 120 19:30.   | I-Motor CI            | alın Form                                 |  | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000  |   |
|  | I-Motor W             | O (Within: OD 2hrs,                       | 71' 4hrs)  |  |   |
| Olr - (D): Reporting Only  | I-Photo Up            | londed                                    |  | ,  |   |
|  |                       | Survey Report                             | 1  |  | -                                       |
| TP Insurer:  |                       | by Fax / Hand to                          | Owner/WK5D   | -  |   |
| Proformi Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (  | Programme wasternets  | miercusus ensurant                        | Tol:   | Fax:   | Creer nowakie in                        |
| 101  | J 262 P.              | INC(                                      | )/Non-INC( )   |  | A-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1- |
| Owner/Driver: (  |                       |   | Tel:   | )  |   |
| Policy No: ( ) Perio   | d: (                  | )   | Cover Type: (  | )  |   |
| Confirmed by : (   |                       | Date:                                     | Time:  | )  |   |
| Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No   | te-Est. Status (      | (WO): N: 0-20                             | %; P: 21-79%. P: 80  | -100%]   | 5 110 110                               |
| The same and the s | rranty; YES (         |   | )  |  |   |
| Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000   | ( )/\$2,00            | 0()                                       |  |  |   |
| Gondonikeliholesi ek Tasaikan lipanga  | 94821858474           | THE WANTED                                | <b>建筑水管中的"水"。</b>  | 7477 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15  |   |
| The state of the s | merchantage           | a Employed Man X                          | Charles and a state of the charles and   |  | -                                       |
| ( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Informa  |                       |   | tly NO refer of reporter   | <u> </u>   |   |
| ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer (  | IRGENTLY.             | •   | <u> </u>   |  | -                                       |
| Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y  | TES ( ) /             | NO( ); To                                 | wing Co: ( · , '   |  | )                                       |
| ttennaelis; = 150 (1900 hondus 679) 1661618  | glumanomatarile       |   |  | P. Jackson   | ATRICE TO                               |
| The state of the s | a shareesa an a sa    | HAN ESTREMENTS                            | Paire de Santidos de La Tabre de Santidos  | President de la la constitución de la constitución  | 3,0,0                                   |
|  | rtesy Car (           | )   |  |  |   |
| 2) QC Check / Post (Cepuir Inspection  | ( ·                   | )   |  |  |   |
| <ol> <li>Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost &gt; \$3000</li> </ol>   | 0] (                  | )   |  | L  |   |
| Injury ;   |                       |   |  |  |   |
| A Marie Paris Construct Torontal Associate Construction (Construction Construction  |                       |   |  | TIVE IN LAND   | क्रम्प्रस्तात् ह                        |
| Dates Cining Cinichan States and Spirit Spirit States and Spirit Spirit States and Spirit Spir | Minus Sala            |   |  | instition u  | -                                       |
|  | and the second second |   |  |  |   |
|  |                       |   |  |  |   |
|  |                       |   | ATTECONOMICS SOCIETY OF A STREET WAS A STREET OF A STR |  |   |
|  |                       |   |  |  |   |
| The second secon |                       |   |  |  |   |
| The state of the s |                       | SUBSIMES NOT                              |  | Sign And (S)   |   |
| WA 2001  | 1744                  | Invoice Die a                             | 为以24以24公公人在"24公司共市"中国为"3"。   | 被初间的   | . Wail Di                               |
| amunits Particulars 75   | New Series            | 1) AR : Annident Re<br>2) DA : Damege As  |  | 30.00  |   |
| ivo/Owner:   |                       | 3) TF : Towing Pee                        | . 54   | 0/543  | -                                       |
|  |                       | 4) FT : Pollow-Thro                       | ugh Survey (Resurvey)  | 5120   | 99                                      |
| ntact No:  | 50.0                  | For claining again                        | DIUNG Only (well 10 Jon 200)   | )  |   |
| nuaged Portion:  |                       | 6) TR: Re-inspection                      |  | \$75<br>\$160  |   |
| The same and the s |                       | 7) N1 : Ideo DA + S<br>3) NTUC Additional | The state of the s | 3140   |   |
|  |                       | OD.                                       |  |  |   |
| Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):   | :                     | *NS: Courlesy Co                          | r/Tpt Allowance  | \$10<br>510  |   |
| C Paper Super SIS House Sand Control by 1900 Sec. 1814 A Super Leady William   | ANNANGANA             | *N6: Repair Co-o                          | Inspection   | \$23   |   |
| ditors Comments:   | 網絡時期的                 | +NR: DV / Collec                          | Exposs Coordination  | \$3<br>\$20  |   |
| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1  |                       | 12 (N11): TP (N<br>9) N12: Idao Mobile    | on INC) against INC  | 30   |   |
| 2/3  |                       | Involve dated                             | Fee Charged  | MEN SERVICE SE | MIN T                                   |
| 4 6 3  |                       |   | Fee Charged  | EXTENSION 100 FOR  |   |

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Contact Number EMail Address

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

  1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| (2) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2                               | ACCIDENT STATEMENT   |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
| Date Of Report   | 02/03/2020 16:50   |  |  |
| Date Of Accident   | 28/02/2020 19:30   |  |  |
| Exact Location Of Accident   | LOR LIPUT  |  |  |
| Country/State of Loss  | SINGAPORE  |  |  |
| the space of the second second   | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE   |  |  |
| Vehicle Registration Number  | SMN9088K   |  |  |
| Insured/Policyholder   |  |  |  |
| Name Of Registered Owner   | NGO LAI HUAT   |  |  |
| NRIC No  | SXXXX495A  |  |  |
| Email Address  | NOEMAIL  |  |  |
| Mobile Phone No  | (LOCAL) +65-94782402   |  |  |
| Alternative Phone No   | OFFICE-94782402  |  |  |
| Vehicle Particulars  |  |  |  |
| Manufacturer   | BMW  |  |  |
| Model  | M4   |  |  |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at<br>time of accident        | PRIVATE USE  |  |  |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO   |  |  |
| f No, Please state action to be taken  | THIRD PARTY  |  |  |
| Vehicle Category   | PRIVATE CAR  |  |  |
| Insurance Company  |  |  |  |
| Name of Insurance Company  | CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.  |  |  |
| Type Of Coverage   | COMPREHENSIVE  |  |  |
| Fleet Policy   | NO   |  |  |
| Policy Number  | DMPCSN1927981900   |  |  |
| Cover Note Number  |  |  |  |
| Oriver   | THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE |  |  |
| lame of Driver   | NGO HUA BOON MARK (WU HUAWEN)  |  |  |
| IRIC No  | SXXXX993J  |  |  |
| Date Of Birth  | 31/08/1990   |  |  |
| Occupation   | INDOOR   |  |  |
| Date Of Driving Pass   | 10/05/2010   |  |  |
| Priving Experience   | 9 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS   |  |  |
| Gender   | MALE   |  |  |
| Mobile Number  | (LOCAL) +65-94782402   |  |  |
| ax Number  |  |  |  |

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 645 YISHUN ST 61 #08-324

Postcode 760645

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

NO

NO

1

NO

NO

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJJ262P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name NGO HUA BOON MARK (WU HUAWEN) Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SMN9088K

YES

NO

## SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Plated date time. I which A Was venue. There was a massive truttic jam along said road alow the stated been stortionary for quite some time. As such I was looking out of the window on my right at the shops along elbow was Loaning against redge of the driver door. Suddonly volich impact from the front left yorthan, of Which Conusco against the underide it run to knock olash beard also knocked gainst the frame of my elbow

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

BLAMAC Skambetanhorm of

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

|               | ACCIDENT DATE 18 01 2020   | D/MM/YYYY), TIME: 19 30 (HH:MM)  |
|---------------|--|--|
|               | LOCATION: Loc = Liput  |  |
|               | I DETAILS OF VEHICLE   |  |
|               | GIVEHICLE NUMBER SMH 90  | 088K   |
|               | DIINSURANCE COMPANY: China   | Tala   |
|               | OPPOLICY NUMBER: DMPCSH 19   | 130 2000   |
|               | GIPOLICY TYPE (COMPREHENDIVE   | / THIRD OF DECISION OF THE PARTY AND |
|               | DIMAKE & MODEL: DIMW   | / THIRD PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)                                 |
|               | FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V   | AN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  |
|               | g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / C  | COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLEL   |
|               | DIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT   | THME: Private use  |
|               | IFARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR  | OWN INSURANCE IVES IND   |
|               | IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY)  | CLAIM / PEPOPTING ONLY   |
|               | 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER   | JE MIT KET OKTING ONETY  |
|               | Alname: Mgo Lai Huat   | [MALE / FEMALE)  |
|               | DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$ 20834  | 95A CONTACT:   |
|               | CLADDRESS: BIK (45 YJYHAN S  | 1 61 #08-524 (1)760645   |
| E 10          |  |  |
| N             | " CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO F   | POLICY HOLDER  |
| Ano of bass   | SON 93. DRIVER   |  |
| Cincludina    | DRIVER  Song 3. DRIVER  Ariver) ANAME: Ngo Hua Boon Mork  DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$903 190   |  |
| (01)          | bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5903190   | 135 CONTACT: 9478 2402   |
| -             | CHADDRESS: BIK 645 Yishing St  | 61 #08-324 (5) 760645  |
|               |  |  |
|               | "d) DATE OF BIRTH: (31 / 08 / 199  | (O) [DD/MM/YYYY)   |
|               | SINCLE PATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO   | (SC  |
|               | flyEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:  |  |
|               | 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF TH  | E INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  |
|               | IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRI   | VER WITH INSURED: Jon  |
|               | THE CONDITION. ICLEAR / RA   | AINING / OTHERS  |
|               | b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHE  | RS   |
|               | 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)  | F 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120                                |
|               | The state of the s |  |
|               | IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE  | STATION:   |
| He of passons | 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE   | 7 NAVA SICHOLOGY   |
| Indudian d    | b) DRIVER'S NAME:  | MODEL:   |
| r i           | c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:  |  |
| ()            | 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE   | CONTACT:   |
| 1             |  |  |
| No of passen  | ger al DRIVER'S NAME   | MODEL:   |
| nduding din   | O DRIVER S NAME:   | * A  |
| ( 3           | f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:  | CONTACT:   |
| (_)           | . 11 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14   |  |
|               |  |  |

email = rico60 autosurvices egmail. com fax = 6286 7060



# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

MX1/BN SN ANGOSSA. Cov. Type: C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Servicing Agent: Cowell Insurance Agency Pte Ltd | tel 6230 2392 Trivex @ 8 Burn to id. contactus@cow - |

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

> Engine No : 07618803S55B30A DMPCSN1927981900 Chassis No:WBS3R92010F708025

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SDV111A

2. Name of Policy Holder

CERTIFICATE No.

NGO LAI HUAT

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (12:45 HOURS)

10 JULY 2019

Date of Expiry of Insurance

9 JULY 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive \*

AS PER NAMED DRIVER(S) STATED BELOW.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

THE INSURED

OR:

NGO HUA BOON MARK ONLY

6. Limitations as to use: \*

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : OCBC BANK LTD AS HP OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory